Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-518 SCHL ACAD @ PEACHCREST (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P
Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

[

06:26 AM S INDIAN CREEK DR, 30083 & SANTEELAH TRL, 30083

06:27 AM  AUTUMN HILL DR & REDAN RD, 30083

06:33 AM  RENEE DR ,30035 & EVANGELINE RD ,30035

06:37 AM  TEAKWOOD TRL & CARROLLWOOD DR ,30083 (NORTH)

06:40 AM  COLONY EAST CIR ,30083 & COLONY EAST DR (EAST)

06:43 AM  MALIBU DR ,30035 & MALIBU CT ,30035

06:44 AM  RAVEN VALLEY CT ,30035 & RAVEN VALLEY RD ,30035

06:50 AM  DENISE DR ,30035 & DENISE CT ,30035

06:52 AM  GLENHAVEN CIR ,30035 & COOK PL ,30035

06:55 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & ROCKWELL POINTE APARTMENTS
06:56 AM  COVINGTON HWY,30035 @ KRC RIDGE APTS 20
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 311.854

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

A W N B

10
12
13
14
15
17

W N R R RN W R R

o

06/02/2025 Page 1



